XGT Series
Slit Valve
Chamber
This product is suitable for the partition
valve between the load lock chamber and
the transfer chamber or between the trans-
fer chamber and the process chamber in
semiconductor equipment or other equip-

Slit Valve
XGT Series
How to Order
22 2 46236 1 C
High vacuum slit valve
Valve size
Applicable wafer size
200 mm
300 mm
Number of axis
Two axes bellows
One axis bellows
Symbol
22
31
Opening window size
Height x width (mm)
32 x 222
46 x 236
50 x 336
Applicable wafer size
200 mm
300 mm
Symbol
32222 Note)
46236
50336
Material
FKM
Kalrez® 4079∗1
FKM∗2
Kalrez® 4079∗1, 3, 4
Symbol
1
2
F1
F2
XGT
Valve type
1
Non-cassette
type
Symbol
Valve type
Applicable
wafer size
200 mm
300 mm
2
Cassette type
Standard
Cassette type
Half MESK
Cassette type
Full MESK
3 4
—
Auto switch and connector
None —
Lead wire: 0.5 m (without connector)
D-A93
(With 2 pcs.
for opening
and closing)
With multiple connector Note 1)
(C016 30C006 10012: Made by AMP)
With D-sub connector Note 2)
(CDE-9PF05: Made by
HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD.)
Symbol Auto switch Connector
Nil